
                             Bardney Group Parish Council Meetings 
 

Date Location Type 
Thursday 20th June 2019 

 
Bardney Fire Station Full Council 

Thursday 25th July 2019 
 

Bardney Fire Station Full Council 

Thursday 19th September 2019 
 

Bardney Fire Station Full Council 

Thursday 17th October 2019 
 

Bardney Fire Station Full Council 

Thursday 21st November 2019 
 

Bardney Fire Station Full Council 
 

Thursday 16th January 2020 
 

Bardney Fire Station Full Council 

Thursday 20th February 2020 
 

Bardney Fire Station Full Council 

Thursday 19th March 2020 
 

Bardney Fire Station Full Council 

Thursday 16th April 2020 
 

Bardney Fire Station Full Council 

Thursday 21st May 2020 
 

Bardney Fire Station Electors & Annual Meeting 


